Multi Frequency Band Antennas
____________________________________
•Vehicle tracking
•Asset tracking
•GPS Navigation
•Wifi
• Bluetooth
•

______________________________________________________________________________________
June 2010 4/5 www.adacus.se
Ordering codes
TYPE GPS 850 900 1800 1900 2100 2400 No of
cables
ADA-0410-x X X 1
ADA-0420-x X X 1
ADA-0430-x X X X X 1
ADA-0440-x X X X X X 1
ADA-0450-x X X X X X X 2
ADA-0460-x X 1
ADA-1410-x X X X 2
ADA-1420-x X X X 2
ADA-1430-x X X X X X 2
ADA-1440-x X X X X X X 2
ADA-1450-x X X X X X X X 3
ADA-1460-x X X 2
ADA-1470-x X 1
x  = C for Centre bolt mount
 S for Magnetic mount
 T for tape mount
The antennas are delivered with different antenna cable lengths and different connectors.